REGION A-URBAN RHSOC
CONTACT INFORMATION

Chair: Stephen Arbo

Vice Chair: Jim Connelly
RHSOC Website: Region A Urban

Lead Regional Planning Commission Website: Mid America Regional

Council (MARC)

RPC Executive Director: Erin Lynch
RPC Contact: John Davis

Region A - Regional Homeland Security Oversight Committee Members

Discipline Seat Name Agency
9.1.1 Primary Steve Hoskins Kansas City Police Department
Alternate 1 Krista Mclntire Raytown Police Department
Primary Jimmy Odom Cass County
County Government
Alternate 1 Jerry Nolte Clay County
Primary Jim Connelly Kansas City Emergency
Management
Emergency Management
Alternate 1 Will Akin Clay County Emergency
Management
) . Primary Tom Collins Kansas City Fire Department
Emergency Medical Services
Alternate 1 Dan Manley Lee’s Summit Fire Department
Primary Richard Carrizzo Sput_hern Platte Fire Protection
District
Fire Alternate 1 Gary Reese Kansas City Fire Department
Alternate 2 Vacant
Primary Bridgette Shaffer Jackson County Health
Health Department
Alternate 1 Christina Heinen City of Independence
) Primary Derek Collins St. Luke’s Hospital of Kansas City
Hospitals
Alternate 1 Steve Williams Truman Medical Centers
Homeland Security Response Primary Dan Manley Lee’s Summit Fire Department
Teams Alternate 1 Mark Liebig Lee’s Summit Police Department
Primary Stephen Arbo City of Lee’s Summit
Municipal Government
Alternate 1 Curt Wenson City of Liberty



mailto:Stephen.Arbo@cityofLS.net
mailto:james.connelly@kcmo.org
http://www.marc.org/Emergency-Services-9-1-1
http://www.marc.org/Emergency-Services-9-1-1
http://www.marc.org/Emergency-Services-9-1-1
mailto:elynch@marc.org
mailto:jdavis@marc.org
mailto:stephen.hoskins@kcpd.org
mailto:mcintirek@raytownpolice.org
mailto:jimmyo@casscounty.com
mailto:jnolte@claycountymo.gov
mailto:james.connelly@kcmo.org
mailto:wakin@sheriffclayco.com
mailto:tom.collins@kcmo.org
mailto:dan.manley@cityofls.net
mailto:rcarrizzo@spfpd.com
mailto:kcfd@kcmo.org
mailto:bridgette.casey@tmcmed.org
mailto:cheinen@indepmo.org
mailto:dcollins@saint-lukes.org
mailto:steve.williams@tmcmed.org
mailto:dan.manley@cityofls.net
mailto:mark.liebig@cityofls.net
mailto:stephen.arbo@cityofls.net
mailto:cwenson@libertymo.gov

Police

Private Industry/Public Utility

Public Works

Schools

Sheriffs

Volunteer

Primary

Alternate 1

Primary

Alternate 1

Primary

Alternate 1

Primary

Alternate 1

Primary

Alternate 1

Primary

Alternate 1

Mike Hasty
Brad Halsey

Kevin Fightmaster
TBD

Patty Hilderbrand

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant
Mark Owen
Will Akin

Matt Meyer
Steve Adukaitis

Gladstone DPS

Independence Police Department

Spire Energy

Kansas City Public Works
Administration

Platte County Sheriff's Department
Clay County Sheriff's Department

Red Cross

American Red Cross


mailto:mikeh@gladstone.mo.us
mailto:bhalsey@indepmo.org
mailto:kevin.fightmaster@spireenergy.com
mailto:patty.hilderbrand@kcmo.org
mailto:mark.owen@plattesheriff.org
mailto:wakin@sheriffclayco.com
mailto:matt.meyer@redcross.org
mailto:steve.adukaitis@redcross.org

